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Ed & Carol Berger 11:00 665-7687 carol.berger@fnbhutch.com

Nancy Bieberly 9:00 620-560-5239 mattsiejanie66@gmail.com

Nathan & Johanna Biggs 9:00 662-5848 johannabiggs@yahoo.com

Pat Brening 5:30 727-1635 pbrening@centralbank-kansas.com

Theresa Brown 5:30 663-3511 ktbrown61@yahoo.com

Ron & Carol Carr 11:00 728-1760 carol.carr@fnbhutch.com

Courtney Clennan 5:30 662-5076 csclennan@gmail.com

Maurice & Melva Cummings 9:00 662-4031 mauricemelva@sbcglobal.net

John & Linda Dahm 5:30 960-1520 linda.lindadahm@gmail.com

Jyl Dechant 9:00 662-3209 jbdechant@yahoo.com

Jeanne Eisenbarth 5:30 662-6253 rajena@yahoo.com

Richard Falter 9:00 663-2647 djfalter@cox.net

Don Fraizer 9:00 663-6947

Gregory Frazier 9:00 620-200-9786 gmfraizer@gmail.com

Bo Frondorf 9:00 664-3975 frondorf@hutchrec.com

Ron & Laura Galliher 11:00 664-7121 lagalliher@gmail.com

Bobbi Gann 9:00 663-2673 missb3811@gmail.com

Mary Garcia 9:00 magarcia41@hotmail.com

Joe & Mary Graves 9:00 665-6904 joemary831@cox.net

John Green 11:00 200-6549 greenks@sbcglobal.net; jgreen@hutchnews.com

Christina Green 5:30 669-6882 ninachristina2003@yahoo.com

Dean & Becky Hake 11:00 960-1730 5555becky@cox.net

Dean Harcrow 11:00 669-8279 Janice.harcrow@yahoo.com

Dana Harris 11:00 422-3855 mega_mom_03@yahoo.com

Myron Hermes 9:00 665-6030 myronhermes@aol.com

Rene & Ann Herrera 9:00 727-0006 annherrera26@hotmail.com

Paul & Gerri Hilger 5:30 960-1309 gerrihilger@gmail.com

Janel Hollinger 9:00 620-802-1190 jhollinger@holycross-hutch.com

Mark & Colleen Johnson 11:00 664-0587 colleenjohnson@hotmail.com

Lovella Kelley 11:00 662-1979 lkell4301@sbcglobal.net

Dianne Kelsey 5:30 921-1158 mikedianne87@yahoo.com

John & Jane Knipp 11:00 665-6696 kn325@sbcglobal.net

Tyler Labenz 5:30 664-6793 vlabenz@trinity-hutch.com  tvlabenz@sbcglobal.net

 Liz Long 5:30 727-7613 lmascorro@yahoo.com

Cristina Lorden 11:00 620-474-9982 cristina.lorden@hotmail.com

Tony Mascorro 5:30 662-2307 smascorro@gmail.com

Mike & Shannan Miller 5:30 694-7394 millermas@cox.net

Maria Newboles 5:30 mnewboles@holycross-hutch.com

Jim O’Connell 5:30 665-8932

Marlene O’Connor 11:00 665-8672 lenaoco74@gmail.com

Donna Ohl 5:30 694-6034 doohl@holycross-hutch.com

Nelda Petering 620-314-8375 hiheel_lady@yahoo.com

Travis Price 9:00 620-662-6120 travismp@hotmail.com

Vickie Quick 11:00 727-1467 Quickv@usd308.com

Michael Rajewski 9:00 728-0292 mrajewski@gmail.com

Kevin Reichuber 620-727-1570 thhunter@cox.net

Jeff & Maribeth Reimer 9:00 663-8058 jreimer4@cox.net

Annie Roehm 9:00 728-0855 annroehm@canvalue.com

Isaac Roehm 9:00 i40hawk@gmail.com

Kent Rudman 9:00 620-899-9721 kentrudman@hotmail.com

Brad & Rachel Ryan 5:30 rachel@ryankids.com

Cadi Sanchez 913-927-4882 cadissanchez@gmail.com

Jim & Carolyn Schinstock 9:00 662-1055 schinjc@yahoo.com

Doug Shald 5:30 928-580-1362 cmshald@aol.com

Tina Shepherd 5:30 tshepherd@holycross-hutch.com

Tom & Lois Smith 5:30 663-5428 crosword@sbcglobal.net

Frances Smith 9:00 620-662-5258 chloedriving@yahoo.com

Preston Snider 11:00 405-219-6971 sarahrsnider@yahoo.com
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Linda Tegethoff 5:30 663-9734 lateget@sbcglobal.net

Carol Walle 11:00 620-727-3795 carolm616@gmail.com

Teresa Walls 5:30 669-5441 btwalls@cox.net

Bob & Colleen Ward 5:30 694-9144 colleen.ward10@cox.net colleen.ward@peoplesbankonline.com

Kelsey Waybright 11:00 kwsimple@yahoo.com

Stacy & Kimberly Waybright 11:00 620-794-3830 skway1995@yahoo.com

Katie Young 11:00 316-213-0171 Katie.Young713@outlook.com

Tom & Sharon Zeller 9:00 620-543-2632

Mandy Zipprich 5:30 620-728-9752 mlzipprich@cox.net

mailto:lateget@sbcglobal.net
mailto:carolm616@gmail.com
mailto:btwalls@cox.net
mailto:colleen.ward10@cox.net
mailto:kwsimple@yahoo.com
mailto:skway1995@yahoo.com
mailto:Katie.Young713@outlook.com
mailto:mlzipprich@cox.net

